21.09.2013

Plauener Herbst-Sprintmehrkampf-Pokal

Seite: 1

Wettkampf-Nr. 19

50m Freistil Manner

Lauf 1
1
2 Lennie Romeo Schwabe
3 Tim Wachter
4 Tristan Glhl
5
6

Lauf 2

1 Niklas Meinel

2 Pascal Nerling

3 Nicholas Wild

4  Sascha Wolf

5 Till Leege

6  Jonas Frohner
Lauf 3

1 Theo Walther

2  Theo Martin

3 Tom Schonecker
4  Franz Liebers

5 Roman Friesen
6

Jan Vollmann
Lauf 4
1 Finn Brandl

2 Andreas Ramankou

3 Ole Eckert

4 Tristan Tober

5  Alexander Steiner

6  Enzio Révesz
Lauf 5

1 Pit Grohmann
2 Taron Schubert
3 Viktor Vladymyrskyy
4 Hannes Donat
5  Alexander Werner
6 Niels Aurich
Lauf 6

1 Moritz Jaron Muhl
2 Fabian Jugel
3  Tilman Sachs
4  Kevin Brian Jobst
5 Lukas Busch
6  Noel Paul

Lauf 7

1 Cedric von der Reith
2 Julian Gering
3 Marcel Berthold
4  Rouven Raths
5  Constantin Richter
6 Tom Mai

Lauf 8

1 Richard Auerbach

2 Maximilian Stark

3 Paul Franitza

4  Jannik Arnold

5 Tim Roth

6  Lasse Iffland
Lauf 9

1 Maximilian Frisch
2 Lasse Eckert

3 Moritz Neubauer
4 Jim Eichhorn

5 Michael Klein

6  Thomas Oertel
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1996
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SVV Plauen
SC Plauen 06
SC Plauen 06

SVV Plauen

Chemnitzer PSV
Chemnitzer PSV

SVV Plauen

SV Zwickau 04

SSV Blau - Weif3 Gersdorf

SV Zwickau 04

SC Plauen 06

SVV Plauen
SchwimmPool Chemnitz
SVV Plauen

SVV Plauen

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SVV Plauen

SVV Plauen

SV Zwickau 04

SSV Blau - WeiB Gersdorf
SV Zwickau 04

SC Chemnitz von 1892
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
Chemnitzer PSV
Chemnitzer PSV

SV Zwickau 04
Chemnitzer PSV

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SVV Plauen

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SV Zwickau 04

SC Plauen 06

SV Zwickau 04

SVV Plauen

SC Chemnitz von 1892
Chemnitzer PSV

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892

Chemnitzer PSV

SSV Blau - WeiB Gersdorf
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SSV Blau - WeiB Gersdorf
SVV Plauen

SVV Plauen

SVV Plauen
SVV Plauen
SVV Plauen
SSV Blau - WeiB Gersdorf
SVV Plauen
SVV Plauen

01:06,00
00:53,95
00:56,47

00:51,36
00:45,00
00:43,78
00:43,86
00:47,87
00:52,24

00:42,34
00:41,48
00:40,94
00:41,44
00:42,25
00:43,25

00:40,59
00:39,15
00:37,05
00:37,16
00:39,38
00:40,74

00:36,11
00:35,53
00:35,05
00:35,38
00:36,00
00:36,42

00:34,83
00:34,15
00:34,01
00:34,10
00:34,34
00:34,98

00:33,28
00:33,03
00:32,95
00:33,00
00:33,13
00:33,58

00:32,00
00:31,66
00:31,40
00:31,50
00:31,70
00:32,48

00:30,38
00:30,03
00:29,64
00:30,01
00:30,26
00:31,24
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Wettkampf-Nr. 19

50m Freistil Manner

Lauf 10

Jorg Neubauer
Konrad Schubert
Christian Schneider
Leif John
Felix Habl
Philipp Albert

uf 11

Philipp Dressel-Putz
Alexander Kaminke
Rick Thiele
Bjarne Holfeld
Erik Anke
Steven Fischer

uf 12

Eric Schéadlich
Stephan RoBner
Tobias Schaufel
Alexander Fritzsch
Felix Schréter
Clemens Rother

Smm-hwl\n—A Ec\m.bwmn—n

QUTRAWN

1964
1998
1989
1969
1998
1999

1998
1989
1987
1997
1996
1968

1989
1981
1983
1988
1997
1997

SVV Plauen
SVV Plauen
SVV Plauen
SVV Plauen
Chemnitzer PSV
SVV Plauen

SC Plauen 06
SVV Plauen
SVV Plauen
SV Zwickau 04
SC Plauen 06
SVV Plauen

SG Bamberg

SVV Plauen

SVV Plauen

SVV Plauen

SVV Plauen

SC Chemnitz von 1892

00:29,37
00:28,08
00:27,63
00:28,04
00:29,26
00:29,50

00:27,17
00:26,92
00:26,50
00:26,57
00:26,96
00:27,57

00:26,00
00:25,22
00:24,08
00:24,80
00:25,88
00:26,18
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